
H-19cm × W-8cm

Stores & Purchase Officer

TENDER FOR SCIENTIFIC EQUIPMENT

Sealed Tenders are invited under Two Bid Systems (Part I- TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL BID & Part II � PRICE BID) from reputed Equipment

Manufacturers / Indian Authorized Agents of Foreign Suppliers for

the supply of Scientific Equipment as mentioned below:-

4, Raja S.C. Mullick Road, Jadavpur, Kolkata � 700032 (W.B.) India
 PHONE: +91 33 2483-1982 EPABX: +91 33 2499-5837, 5788

FAX: + 91 33 2473-1985 / 2483-5197 website: http://www.iicb.res.in
Email : akpandey@iicb.res.in

(COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH)

CSIR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL BIOLOGY

õFU.JõF.EFGa.EFÞ.-ÚFFÞ¶FUÜF ÞFõFFÜFPÎF�� ¡FUæFPæF£FFÎF õFkõ»FFÎF

Enquiry No. IICB/PUR/504/576/121/2016-17 Date 06.10.2016

The Tender Documents can be downloaded from the website free
of cost. The Tender Document can also be obtained on payment for
Rs.300/- by way of DD drawn in favour of �The Director, Indian
Institute of Chemical Biology� payable at Kolkata. Tenders
submitted as per the terms & conditions mentioned in Bid / Tender
Document only will be accepted. In case tender document is
downloaded from IICB website directly by vendor, no tender document
fee is chargeable.  Enlistment of the Indian Agent of foreign suppliers
with DGS&D, New Delhi (India) is the mandatory eligibility if they
quote directly on behalf of their foreign principal.

IMPORTANT DATES & TIME

Sale of Tender Document

Date, Time & Venue of Pre-Bid
Conference

Date and time for submission of
Pre-Bid technical specifications etc.
by the prospect ive bidders

Date for displaying on CSIR-IICB�s
website for final and frozen technical
specifications/any modification and
amendment to the tender document
by CSIR-IICB after Pre-Bid
Conference

Last date and time of Submission
of bids/quotations by the prospective
bidders in Two-Bid format as per
tender document against final/frozen
technical specifications by CSIR-
IICB after Pre-Bid Conference

Date and Time of Opening of
Technical Bids

Venue of Opening of Technical Bids

Tenders to be submitted at

06.10.2016 to 15.11.2016 upto 12.00
Noon (IST)

25.10.2016 at 4.00 PM (IST) at Red
Carpet Room

26.10.2016 upto 5.00 PM (IST)

On or before 01.11.2016
(5.00 PM IST)

16.11.2016 upto 1.00 PM (IST)

16.11.2016 at 3.30 PM (IST) onwards

Purchase Section, CSIR-IICB

In the tender box kept at Purchase
Section, CSIR-IICB, Jadavpur,
Kolkata 700032

(Pre-Bid Conference-Cum-Submission of offer in Two-Bid Format)

Name of the
Item/Description

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) to be
submitted along with Technical Bid

Sl
No

Quantity

NMR 400 MHz with
accessory

Euro

1

US $INR `

6,00,000.00 8,076.009,020.0001
Unit

H-19cm × W-8cm

¦ÉÆb÷É®ú B´ÉÆ GòªÉ +ÊvÉEòÉ®úÒ

´ÉèYÉÉÊxÉEò ={ÉEò®úhÉ Eäò Ê±ÉB ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ

´ÉèYÉÉÊxÉEò ={ÉEò®úhÉÉå EòÒ +É{ÉÚÌiÉ Eäò Ê±ÉB JªÉÉÊiÉ|ÉÉ{iÉ ={ÉEò®úhÉ Ê´ÉÊxÉ¨ÉÉÇiÉÉ+Éå/Ê´Énäù¶ÉÒ +É{ÉÚÌiÉEòkÉÉÇ+Éå
Eäò ¦ÉÉ®úiÉÒªÉ +ÊvÉEÞòiÉ BVÉå]õÉå ºÉä ÊxÉ¨xÉ =±±ÉäJÉÉxÉÖºÉÉ®ú nùÉä ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ |ÉhÉÉ±ÉÒ ({ÉÉ]Çõ I iÉEòxÉÒEòÒ-
´ÉÉÊhÉÎVªÉEò ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ B´ÉÆ {ÉÉ]Çõ II - ¨ÉÚ±ªÉ ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ) Eäò iÉ½þiÉ ¨ÉÖ½þ®ú¤ÉÆnù ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉBÆ +É¨ÉÆÊjÉiÉ EòÒ
VÉÉiÉÒ ½éþ :-

4, ÞF¡FF JõF. õFU. ÛFPááF�� ÞFW°, ÜFF¼æFÑF]Þ, ��FWáF��F¶FF - 700 032 (ÑF.ÙFk), ÚFFÞ¶F
¼[ÞÚFFðF O +91 33 2483-1982; GaÑFUJÙFUJ�õF: +91 33 2499-5837, 5788

×Y��õF O 91 33 2473-1985 / 2483-5197 ÙFWæFõFFG© O http://www.iicb.res.in
Ga-ÛFWáF O akpandey@iicb.res.in

{ÉÚUôiÉÉUô ºÉÆ. +É<Ç+É<ÇºÉÒ¤ÉÒ/{ÉÒªÉÚ+É®ú/504/576/121/2016-17     ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 06.10.2016

ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉÉå EòÉä ´Éä¤ÉºÉÉ<]õ ºÉä ÊxÉ:¶ÉÖ±Eò b÷É=xÉ±ÉÉäb÷ ÊEòªÉÉ VÉÉ ºÉEòiÉÉ ½èþ* ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉ
EòÉä EòÉä±ÉEòÉiÉÉ ¨Éå näùªÉ ""Ênù Êb÷®äúC]õ®ú, <ÆÊb÷ªÉxÉ <Æº]õÒ]õ¬Ú]õ +Éì¡ò EäòÊ¨ÉEò±É ¤ÉÉªÉÉä±ÉÉìVÉÒ'' Eäò
{ÉIÉ ¨Éå +É½þÊ®úiÉ b÷Òb÷Ò Eäò ¨ÉÉvªÉ¨É ºÉä ¯û. 300/- EòÉ ¦ÉÖMÉiÉÉxÉ Eò®ú |ÉÉ{iÉ ¦ÉÒ ÊEòªÉÉ VÉÉ ºÉEòiÉÉ
½èþ* ÊºÉ¡Çò ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ/ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉ ¨Éå =±±ÉäÊJÉiÉ ÊxÉªÉ¨É B´ÉÆ ¶ÉiÉÉç Eäò +xÉÖºÉÉ®ú VÉ¨ÉÉ ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ+Éå
EòÉä º´ÉÒEòÉ®ú ÊEòªÉÉ VÉÉBMÉÉ* ªÉÊnù Ê´ÉGäòiÉÉ uùÉ®úÉ ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉ EòÉä ºÉÒvÉä +É<Ç+É<ÇºÉÒ¤ÉÒ EòÒ
´Éä¤ÉºÉÉ<]õ ºÉä b÷É=xÉ±ÉÉäb÷ ÊEòªÉÉ VÉÉiÉÉ ½è, iÉÉä EòÉä<Ç ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉ ¶ÉÖ±Eò xÉ½þÓ ±ÉMÉäMÉÉ* Ê´Énäù¶ÉÒ
+É{ÉÚkÉÇEòkÉÉÇ+Éå Eäò ¦ÉÉ®úiÉÒªÉ BVÉå]õ +{ÉxÉä Ê´Énäù¶ÉÒ |ÉvÉÉxÉ Eäò Ê±ÉB ºÉÒvÉä =rÞùiÉ Eò®úiÉä ½éþ, iÉÉä
=xÉEäò Ê±ÉB b÷ÒVÉÒBºÉ Båb÷ b÷Ò, xÉ<Ç Ênù±±ÉÒ (¦ÉÉ®úiÉ) ºÉä ºÉÚSÉÒ¤ÉrùiÉÉ +ÊxÉ´ÉÉªÉÇ ªÉÉäMªÉiÉÉ ½èþ*

¨É½þi´É{ÉÚhÉÇ ÊiÉÊlÉªÉÉÆ B´ÉÆ ºÉ¨ÉªÉ

ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉ EòÒ Ê¤ÉGòÒ 06.10.2016 ºÉä 15.11.2016 Eäò nùÉä{É½þ®ú
12.00 ¤ÉVÉä iÉEò (+É<ÇBºÉ]õÒ)

(¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ-{ÉÚ´ÉÇ-ºÉ¨¨Éä±ÉxÉ-ºÉ½þ-nùÉä-¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ |ÉÉ°ü{É ¨Éå |ÉºiÉÉ´É VÉ¨ÉÉ Eò®úxÉÉ)

¨Énù EòÉ xÉÉ¨É/Ê´É´É®úhÉ ¤ÉªÉÉxÉÉ ®úÉÊ¶É VÉ¨ÉÉ (<ÇB¨Éb÷Ò), ÊVÉºÉä iÉEòxÉÒEòÒ
¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ Eäò ºÉÉlÉ VÉ¨ÉÉ ÊEòªÉÉ VÉÉxÉÉ SÉÉÊ½þB

Gò¨É
ºÉÆ.

{ÉÊ®ú¨ÉÉhÉ

BCºÉäºÉÊ®úVÉ Eäò ºÉÉlÉ
BxÉB¨É+É®ú 400 B¨ÉBSÉVÉäb÷

ªÉÚ®úÉä

1

ªÉÚBºÉ $+É<ÇBxÉ+É® `ú

6,00,000.00 8,076.009,020.0001

ªÉÚÊxÉ]

ºÉÒBºÉ+É<Ç+É®ú-¦ÉÉ®úiÉÒªÉ ®úÉºÉÉªÉÊxÉEò
VÉÒ´ÉÊ´ÉYÉÉxÉ ºÉÆºlÉÉxÉ

(´ÉèYÉÉÊxÉEò iÉlÉÉ +ÉètÉäÊMÉEò +xÉÖºÉÆvÉÉxÉ {ÉÊ®ú¹Énù)

¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ {ÉÚ´ÉÇ ºÉ¨¨Éä±ÉxÉ EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ, ºÉ¨ÉªÉ B´ÉÆ
ºlÉÉxÉ

25.10.2016 EòÉä +{É®úÉ¼xÉ 4.00 ¤ÉVÉä
(+É<ÇBºÉ]õÒ) ®äúb÷ EòÉ{Éæ]õ °ü¨É

ºÉÆ¦ÉÉÊ´ÉiÉ ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ ±ÉMÉÉxÉä´ÉÉ±ÉÉå uùÉ®úÉ ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ {ÉÚ´ÉÇ
iÉEòxÉÒEòÒ Ê´ÉÊxÉnæù¶ÉÉå <iªÉÉÊnù EòÉä VÉ¨ÉÉ Eò®úxÉä
EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ B´ÉÆ ºÉ¨ÉªÉ

26.10.2016 EòÉä +{É®úÉ¼xÉ 5.00 ¤ÉVÉä
(+É<ÇBºÉ]õÒ)

+ÆÊiÉ¨É B´ÉÆ ºiÉÆÊ¦ÉiÉ iÉEòxÉÒEòÒ Ê´ÉÊxÉnæù¶ÉÉå Eäò
Ê±ÉB ºÉÒBºÉ+É<Ç+É®ú-+É<Ç+É<ÇºÉÒ¤ÉÒ EòÒ ´Éä¤ÉºÉÉ<]õ
{É®ú |Énù¶ÉÇxÉ/¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ-{ÉÚ´ÉÇ-ºÉ¨¨Éä±ÉxÉ Eäò {É¶SÉÉiÉ
ºÉÒBºÉ+É<Ç+É®ú-+É<Ç+É<ÇºÉÒ¤ÉÒ uùÉ®úÉ ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ
nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉ ¨Éå EòÉä<Ç ºÉÖvÉÉ®ú B´ÉÆ ºÉÆ¶ÉÉävÉxÉ EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ

01.11.2016 EòÉä ªÉÉ =ºÉEäò {ÉÚ́ ÉÇ (+{É®úÉ¼xÉ
5.00 ¤ÉVÉä +É<ÇBºÉ]õÒ)

¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ {ÉÚ́ ÉÇ ºÉ¨¨Éä±ÉxÉ Eäò {É¶SÉÉiÉ ºÉÒBºÉ+É<Ç+É®ú-
+É<Ç+É<ÇºÉÒ¤ÉÒ uùÉ®úÉ +ÆÊiÉ¨É/ºiÉÆÊ¦ÉiÉ iÉEòxÉÒEòÒ
Ê´ÉÊxÉnæù¶ÉxÉ Eäò Ê±ÉB ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ nùºiÉÉ´ÉäVÉ Eäò
+xÉÖºÉÉ®ú nùÉä- ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ |ÉÉ°ü{É ¨Éå ºÉÆ¦ÉÉÊ´ÉiÉ ¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ
±ÉMÉÉxÉä́ ÉÉ±ÉÉå uùÉ®úÉ ¤ÉÉäÊ±ÉªÉÉå/ºÉÆÊ´ÉnùÉ+Éå EòÉä VÉ¨ÉÉ
Eò®úxÉä EòÒ +ÆÊiÉ¨É ÊiÉÊlÉ B´ÉÆ ºÉ¨ÉªÉ

16.11.2016 EòÉä +{É®úÉ¼xÉ 1.00 ¤ÉVÉä iÉEò
(+É<ÇBºÉ]õÒ)

iÉEòxÉÒEòÒ ¤ÉÉäÊ±ÉªÉÉå Eäò JÉÖ±ÉxÉä EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ B´ÉÆ
ºÉ¨ÉªÉ

16.11.2016 Eäò +{É®úÉ¼xÉ 3.30 ¤ÉVÉä
(+É<ÇBºÉ]õÒ) ºÉä

iÉEòxÉÒEòÒ ¤ÉÉäÊ±ÉªÉÉå Eäò JÉÖ±ÉxÉä EòÉ ºlÉÉxÉ GòªÉ ºÉÆ¦ÉÉMÉ, ºÉÒBºÉ+É<Ç+É®ú-+É<Ç+É<ÇºÉÒ¤ÉÒ

ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ+Éå EòÉä VÉ½þÉÆ VÉ¨ÉÉ ÊEòªÉÉ VÉÉBMÉÉ GòªÉ ºÉÆ¦ÉÉMÉ, ºÉÒBºÉ+É<Ç+É®-+É<Ç+É<ÇºÉÒ¤ÉÒ,
ªÉÉnù´É{ÉÖ®ú, EòÉä±ÉEòÉiÉÉ - 700032 ¨Éå ®úJÉÒ
ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ {Éä]õÒ ¨Éå


